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9:00 AM  Cordova, Isaida Odalys 09-CF-019837  Mobley/Chewning 
  

9:00 AM  Vera, Eduardo 09-CF-019838  Mobley/Suarez 
  

9:00 AM  Sandomingo, Jose R. 10-CF-014514  White/Cortes  (plea) 
  

9:00 AM  Arbo, Brian R 10-CF-015299  Mobley/NA 
  

9:00 AM  Santiago, Benjamin Rios 10-CF-015650  White/Edwards (M/Continue Trial)  
  

9:00 AM  Durbon, Brandon David 10-CF-016890  Mobley/ Spiegel 
  

9:00 AM  Bell, Derek M 10-CF-016974  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Horvath, Adam Joseph 10-CF-016980  Harwood/Denny 
  

9:00 AM  Santaella, Jorge Luis 10-CF-017185  White/Smith(RC) 
  

9:00 AM  Cook, Melvin Leroy, II 10-CF-017225  Mobley/Downey 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Ezekiel A. 10-CF-017479  Kiser/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Sandomingo, Jose Rafael 10-CF-017624  White/Cortes  (plea) 
  

9:00 AM  Sandomingo, Jose Rafael 10-CF-017625  White/Cortes  (plea) 
  

9:00 AM  Olivarez, Maria Cruz 10-CF-017635  Mobley/Viacava 
  

9:00 AM  Waterson, Matthew R 10-CF-017785  Mobley/Chewning 
  

9:00 AM  Bussell, Denekia Martreice 10-CF-017827  Kiser/Galasso 
  

9:00 AM  Dunlap, Amber Lynn 10-CF-017889  Mobley/Denny 
  

9:00 AM  Hernandez, Joaquin 10-CF-017976  Mobley/McCreary 
  

9:00 AM  Bell, Derek M 10-CF-018063  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Stoddard, James M 10-CF-018107  White/Gourjian 
  

9:00 AM  Harvey, Larry Alex 10-CF-018234  Lovejoy/Denny  (plea) 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Latoya Nicole 10-CF-018299  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Latoya Nicole 10-CF-018300  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Latoya Nicole 10-CF-018301  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Latoya Nicole 10-CF-018302  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Latoya Nicole 10-CF-018303  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Florence, Julia Mae 10-CF-018509  Mobley/Downey 
  

9:00 AM  Battle, Alice Marie 10-CF-018719  Mobley/Bailey (M/Continue Trial) 
  

9:00 AM  Carrington, Seth Carlton 10-CF-018738  White/Spiegel 
  

9:00 AM  Byrd, John 10-CF-019034  Mobley/Chewning 
  

9:00 AM  Diggs, Xavier Dearborn, Jr. 10-CF-019413  Mobley/Whitney 
  

9:00 AM  Thompkins, Chandler Eugene 10-CF-019710  Mobley/Chewning 
  

9:00 AM  Bryant, Angela Marie 10-CF-019777  White Downey 
  

 


